







RAVIOLATRICE PRS160 SCHEMA TECNICA

DATI TECNICI 	TECHNICAL DATA 
<p><u>Tensione:</u> 380V/50Hz 3Ph</p> <p><u>Potenza:</u> 0,75 kW</p> <p><u>Capacità produttiva pasta lunga:</u> 60 Kg/h</p> <p><u>Capacità produttiva ravioli:</u> 80 Kg/h</p> <p><u>Larghezza sfoglia:</u> 2x160 mm</p> <p><u>Dimensioni:</u> 80 L x 60 L x 170 H cm</p> <p><u>Peso:</u> 140 Kg</p>	<p><u>Voltage:</u> 380V/50Hz 3Ph</p> <p><u>Power:</u> 0,75 kW</p> <p><u>Production capacity:</u> 60 Kg/h</p> <p><u>Ravioli production capacity:</u> 80 Kg/h</p> <p><u>Pasta sheet width:</u> 2x160 mm</p> <p><u>Dimensions:</u> 80 L x 60 L x 170 H cm</p> <p><u>Weight:</u> 140 Kg</p>
DONNÉES TECHNIQUES 	DATOS TÉCNICOS 
<p><u>Tension:</u> 380V/50Hz 3Ph</p> <p><u>Puissance:</u> 0,75 kW</p> <p><u>Capacité de production de pâtes longues:</u> 60 Kg/h</p> <p><u>Capacité de production des raviolis:</u> 80 kg/h</p> <p><u>Largeur pâte feuilletée:</u> 2x160 mm</p> <p><u>Dimensions:</u> 80 L x 60 L x 170 H cm</p> <p><u>Poids:</u> 140 Kg</p>	<p><u>Voltaje:</u> 380V/50Hz 3Ph</p> <p><u>Potencia:</u> 0,75 kW</p> <p><u>Capacidad de producción de pasta larga:</u> 60 kg/h</p> <p><u>Capacidad de producción de raviolis:</u> 80 kg/h</p> <p><u>Anchura de la pasta en hoja:</u> 2x160 mm</p> <p><u>Dimensiones:</u> 80 L x 60 L x 170 H cm</p> <p><u>Peso:</u> 140 Kg</p>